THE DATASHEET OF
PMR100HZPFU6L00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2022 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Metal plate shunt resistors <ultra low ohmic>
PMR series
1/4 2022.08 - Rev.011

1206
2512
Type code
0603
-55 〜 +155 YesPMR100 6432 2 ±100∗ 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
-55 〜 +155 Yes
PMR50 5025 1 ±100 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 -55 〜 +155 Yes
PMR25 3225 1
PMR HZP J V 2L0
Part No. Packaging specifications code Resistance
tolerance
Resistance
tolerance
PMR 01 (1005 [0402]) F (±1%) U : 5m〜10m
03 (1608 [0603]) G (±2%) V : 1m〜4m
10 (2012 [0805]) J (±5%) (Ω)
18 (3216 [1206]) J F, G
25 (3225 [1210]) 1mΩ 1L0 1L00
50 (5025 [2010]) 2mΩ 2L0 2L00
100 (6432 [2512]) 3mΩ 3L0 3L00
4mΩ 4L0 4L00
5mΩ 5L0 5L00
6mΩ 6L0 6L00
7mΩ 7L0 7L00
8mΩ 8L0 8L00
9mΩ 9L0 9L00
10mΩ 10L 10L0
(Metal plate shunt
resistors ultra
low  ohmic)
Part No. Code
Packaging
specifications
Quantity
/ Reel
PMR01 ZZP 10,000
PMR50 HZP 2,000
PMR100 HZP 2,000
Embossed tape
( 4mm pitch)
Embossed tape
( 4mm pitch)
PMR18 EZP 5,000
PMR25 HZP 2,000
Paper tape
( 4mm pitch)
Embossed tape
( 4mm pitch)
PMR03 EZP 5,000
PMR10 EZP 5,000
Paper tape
( 4mm pitch)
Paper tape
( 4mm pitch)
Nominal resistance
Resistance  code,
3 or 4  digits.
Resistance
value
Resistance tolerance
25
Size (mm)[inch])
Embossed tape
( 2mm pitch)
© 2020 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
PMR series Datasheet
2/4
2020.08 - Rev.011
●Chip resistor dimensions and markings
■PMR 01 / 03 / 10 / 18 ■PMR 25 / 50 / 100
<Marking method>
There are four digits used for the calculation